Show #910742 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 20

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 234 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 86.50 Dominic And Casey Muzzi
2 233 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 74.00 Jody Wilson Brooks
3 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 71.00  Susan Crews Morris
4 218 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 70.50  Shannon Pigott
5 154 Batmann Mike A Major 69.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
6 242 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 64.00 Kelsey Delaplaine
7 77 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 60.50 Double F Ranch
8 245 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 59.00 Julie Terry
9 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 58.50 Janet Kalinowski
10 152 LK Mr Misunderstood Mike A Major 53.00 RAINY WALKER
11 162 Dynarey Stacey Kay McAlexander 49.00 Grace Noelke
12 88 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 48.00  Arielle Wortham
13 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 44.00 Robyn Volkening
14 98 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 41.00 Zachary A Haydon
15 195 Delta Flyers Mojo Tyler Benson 36.00 Tyler Benson
16 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 32.00 Lillian Angela Sloan
17 632 Poco Tejona 37 McKean Ashley Matson 32.00 McKean Ashley Matson
18 214 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 26.00 Daniel Dalager
19 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Alex Alves 25.00 LAURA TAYLOR
20 26 One Big Fancy Cat Joe Edward Woodard 18.00 Joe Edward Woodard



Show #910742 (Jennifer Zoller): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 24

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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OP123

218
234
353
154
195
218
233

88
242
128

77

97
222
245

61
313
152
162
119

26
632
214
995

98

PS Shiny Buckles
Mark Him A Mobster
Rusty Dun It Smart
Batmann

Delta Flyers Mojo

PS Shiny Buckles
The Pickup Artist
Jiffy wild Card
Starlight Driver
Smart Jack Jonez
CR Typically Tuff
Our Rooster Playgun
Cocktailsmakemecatty
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Bring On The Cows
Scoot Over Sugar
LK Mr Misunderstood
Dynarey
Stylishisraisinrukus
One Big Fancy Cat
Poco Tejona 37

Dual A Wimpy

DH Shine Baby Shine
Sheza Little Sporty

Shannon Pigott

Taylor Peters

Susan Crews Morris
Mike A Major

Tyler Benson

Shannon Pigott

Mike A Major

Arielle Wortham

Kelsey Delaplaine
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Sherri Fischer

Lillian Angela Sloan
Robyn Volkening

Elliot Holtzman

Dennis R Harris

Janet Kalinowski

Mike A Major

Stacey Kay McAlexander
Alex Alves

Joe Edward Woodard
McKean Ashley Matson
Daniel Dalager

Pamela Carbaugh

Zachary A Haydon

0.00
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
63.00
60.50
59.50
60.50

0.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Shannon Pigott
Dominic And Casey Muzzi
Susan Crews Morris
Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
Tyler Benson

Shannon Pigott

Jody Wilson Brooks
Arielle Wortham

Kelsey Delaplaine
Kelley Brough

Double F Ranch

Lillian Angela Sloan
Robyn Volkening

Julie Terry

Diamond JK Ranches
Janet Kalinowski
RAINY WALKER

Grace Noelke

LAURA TAYLOR

Joe Edward Woodard
McKean Ashley Matson
Daniel Dalager
Shannon Pigott

Zachary A Haydon



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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126
234
242
233
152
154
218
245
353

98

77
313
162
222
214

88
119
144
632

97
195

26

Hot Chic Mercedes
Mark Him A Mobster
Starlight Driver

The Pickup Artist

LK Mr Misunderstood
Batmann

PS Shiny Buckles
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Rusty Dun It Smart
Sheza Little Sporty
CR Typically Tuff
Scoot Over Sugar
Dynarey
Cocktailsmakemecatty
Dual A Wimpy

Jiffy wild Card
Stylishisraisinrukus
LC After Midnight
Poco Tejona 37

Our Rooster Playgun
Delta Flyers Mojo
One Big Fancy Cat

Casey Hidalgo

Taylor Peters

Kelsey Delaplaine

Mike A Major

Mike A Major

Mike A Major

Shannon Pigott

Elliot Holtzman

Susan Crews Morris
Zachary A Haydon
Sherri Fischer

Janet Kalinowski
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Robyn Volkening

Daniel Dalager

Arielle Wortham

Alex Alves

Julianna Springer (AMCG)
McKean Ashley Matson
Lillian Angela Sloan
Tyler Benson

Joe Edward Woodard

73.50
72.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
66.50
64.50
63.50
62.00
61.00
58.50
54.50
49.00

22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
11.50
11.50
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kathy Locker

Dominic And Casey Muzzi
Kelsey Delaplaine

Jody Wilson Brooks
RAINY WALKER

Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
Shannon Pigott

Julie Terry

Susan Crews Morris
Zachary A Haydon
Double F Ranch

Janet Kalinowski

Grace Noelke

Robyn Volkening

Daniel Dalager

Arielle Wortham
LAURA TAYLOR
Julianna Springer
McKean Ashley Matson
Lillian Angela Sloan
Tyler Benson

Joe Edward Woodard



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 25
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 218 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 72.50 24.50 Shannon Pigott
1T 234 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 72,50 24.50 Dominic And Casey Muzzi
3 128 Smart Jack Jonez Stacey Kay McAlexander 72.00 23.00 Kelley Brough
4 88 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 71.50 22.00 Arielle Wortham
5 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 69.50 21.00 Janet Kalinowski
6 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 69.50 20.00 Susan Crews Morris
7 632 Poco Tejona 37 McKean Ashley Matson 68.50 19.00 McKean Ashley Matson
8 242 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 68.50 18.00 Kelsey Delaplaine
9 245 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 67.00 17.00 Julie Terry
10 77 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 66.00 16.00 Double F Ranch
11 233 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 65.00 15.00 Jody Wilson Brooks
12 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 64.00 14.00 Robyn Volkening
13 98 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 63.00 13.00 Zachary A Haydon
14 162 Dynarey Stacey Kay McAlexander 60.50 12.00 Grace Noelke
15 195 Delta Flyers Mojo Tyler Benson 59.00 11.00 Tyler Benson
16 154 Batmann Mike A Major 59.00 10.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
17 214 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 57.50 9.00 Daniel Dalager
18 995 DH Shine Baby Shine Pamela Carbaugh 57.00 8.00 Shannon Pigott
19 200 Malilann Cash Houston 5250 7.00 RobertD Galloway
20 61 Bring On The Cows Dennis R Harris 37.50 6.00 Diamond JK Ranches
OP121 26 One Big Fancy Cat Joe Edward Woodard 49.50 5.00 Joe Edward Woodard
OP122 152 LK Mr Misunderstood Mike A Major 46.50 4.00 RAINY WALKER
OP123 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 27.00 3.00 Lillian Angela Sloan
OP3+ 24 94 Cutbutt Shorty Harvey E Locke 51.00 2.00 Robert D Galloway
OP3+25 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Alex Alves 35.50 1.00 LAURA TAYLOR



Show #910742 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 23

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 152 LK Mr Misunderstood Mike A Major 75.00 23.00 RAINY WALKER
2 233 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 74.50 22.00 Jody Wilson Brooks
3 154 Batmann Mike A Major 73.00 21.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
4 162 Dynarey Stacey Kay McAlexander 70.50 20.00 Grace Noelke
5 77 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 69.50 19.00 Double F Ranch
6 234 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 69.00 18.00 Dominic And Casey Muzzi
7 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 68.00 17.00 Janet Kalinowski
8 245 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 68.00 16.00 Julie Terry
9 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 67.50 15.00 Susan Crews Morris
10 98 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 64.50 14.00 Zachary A Haydon
11 97 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 64.50 13.00 Lillian Angela Sloan
12 119 Stylishisraisinrukus Alex Alves 64.00 12.00 LAURA TAYLOR
13 218 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 64.00 11.00 Shannon Pigott
14 242 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 62.50 10.00 Kelsey Delaplaine
15 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 61.00 9.00 Robyn Volkening
16 61 Bring On The Cows Dennis R Harris 59.50 8.00 Diamond JK Ranches
17 26 One Big Fancy Cat Joe Edward Woodard 58,50 7.00 Joe Edward Woodard
18 214 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 58.50 6.00 Daniel Dalager
19 632 Poco Tejona 37 McKean Ashley Matson 57.50 5.00 McKean Ashley Matson
OP120 163 Seven S Trail Dust Robert Rivers 67.50 4.00 Rebecca Katherine Rivers
OP121 195 Delta Flyers Mojo Tyler Benson 61.50 3.00 Tyler Benson
OP1 22 88 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 57.50 2.00 Arielle Wortham
OP123 663 RT Boogie Roan 1015 Hanna Riseden 56.00 1.00 Hanna Riseden



